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CHEVY V8 BOLT-IN MOUNT
1976-86 CJ'salso V6'sWITH AUTO TRANS.

KIT CONSISTS OF:

No. Qty PartNo. Description ﬁPE_C'At‘r']—_ NOT'tE3 N
using this mount with our clutc

! 2 4980 STOCK GM MOUNTS bracket P/N 716638, the clutch

2 1 713089-L LEFTMOUNT . . .

3 1 713089-R RIGHT MOUNT linkage bracket will require some

4 1 7130895 RUBBERBUMPSTOP modifications.

5 10 723701 3/8"-16 NUT PLATED

6. 10 723704 LOCK WASHER, 3/8" PLATED The GM rubber mount supplied in this kit may

7. 8 723733 H.H.C.S.3/8"-16 X 2-1/2" PLT (GR5) be aloosefit over the tubing on our mount. If so

8 2 723738 H.H.C.S.3/8"-16 X 2-3/4" theboltinstalled and tightened through the mount

9 2 724301 NYLONLOCK NUT, 7/16"-14PLT. will squeeze the two tabs on the GM mount

10. 2 724302 FLATWASHER7/16" PLT. closer together for a proper fit to the Advance

11. 2 724311 H.H.C.S.7/16"-14 X 3-1/2" (GR5) Adapters mount. These GM mounts supplied

12. 1 JPO01 JEEPINSTRUCTION MANUAL sometimesvary inwidthsfrom the manufacture.

INSTALLATION PROCEDURES:
This mount kit is designed as a bolt in application. Some cutting is required.

1. Unbolt and remove the stock frame mounts from the vehicle. The passenger side
stock bump stop must be cut off and the frame rail must be ground flat.

SPECIAL NOTE:  Thecomponentspackagedin thiskit have been assembled and machined for specific typeof conversions. Modificationsto any of thecomponentswill void
any possiblewarranty or return privileges. If you do not fully understand modifications or changesthat will be required to complete your conversion, we strongly recommend that
you contact our sales department for more information. Thisingtruction sheet isonly to be used for the assembly of Advance Adapter components. We recommend that aservice
manud pertainingtoyour vehiclebeobtained for specifictorqueva ues, wiring diagramsand other related equipment. Thesemanua sarenormaly availableat automotiveded erships
and parts gores.
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CHEVY V8 BOLT-IN MOUNT

1976-86 CJ'salso V6'sWITH AUTO TRANS.

F

2. Frame rail ground flat. 3. Driverside frame with stock mount removed.

4. The new mounts use the hole of the stock frame mounts,
plus the front shock tower bolt hole. A new bump stop has
been added as part of the mount.

SPECIAL NOTE:  Thecomponentspackagedin thiskit have been assembled and machined for specific typeof conversions. Modificationsto any of thecomponentswill void
any possiblewarranty or return privileges. If you do not fully understand modifications or changesthat will be required to complete your conversion, we strongly recommend that
you contact our sales department for more information. Thisingtruction sheet is only to be used for the assembly of Advance Adapter components. We recommend thet aservice
manud pertainingtoyour vehiclebeobtained for specifictorqueva ues, wiring diagramsand other related equipment. Thesemanua sarenormaly availableat automotiveded erships
and parts gores.
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CHEVY V8 BOLT-IN MOUNT
1976-86 CJ'salso V6'sWITH AUTO TRANS.

Steering clearances on
717038 headers

Motor offset to the driver's side

SPECIAL NOTE:  Thecomponentspackagedin thiskit have been assembled and machined for specific typeof conversions. Modificationsto any of thecomponentswill void
any possiblewarranty or return privileges. If you do not fully understand modifications or changesthat will be required to complete your conversion, we strongly recommend that
you contact our sales department for more information. Thisingtruction sheet isonly to be used for the assembly of Advance Adapter components. We recommend that aservice
manud pertainingtoyour vehiclebeobtained for specifictorqueva ues, wiring diagramsand other related equipment. Thesemanua sarenormaly availableat automotiveded erships
and parts gores.




